o v kc wnN

Position

Elected Official-Mayor

Elected Official-Council Member
Elected Official-Council Member
Elected Official-Council Member
Elected Official-Council Member
Elected Official-Council Member

Other Positions Held City
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Department Total Wages
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$9,454
$9,394
$8,328
$8,304
$5,607
$3,510



