	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elected Official-Mayor		Coachella	City Council	\$9,454
2.	Elected Official-Council Member		Coachella	City Council	\$9,394
3.	Elected Official-Council Member		Coachella	City Council	\$8,328
4.	Elected Official-Council Member		Coachella	City Council	\$8,304
5.	Elected Official-Council Member		Coachella	City Council	\$5,607
6.	Elected Official-Council Member		Coachella	City Council	\$3,510